
NE Run – Red Bus - George 

6:25  Hope and Price Rd. 

6:40 Meridian & Star Rd 

6:45 Water & Flanders 

6:50 Baker & N. Water 

7:00 Meridian & Saiko 

7:05  Curtis Rd. 

7:10 Fire Station Shearer & N. Jefferson 

7:20 Eastman & Shaffer Rd. 

7:22 Beer & Brats on Eastman Rd. 

7:35 Stark & Siebert 

7:45 Hedgewood & Universal 

8:00 Windover 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sue  AM 

6:55 Geneva & Saginaw 

7:00 Coleman Chemical Bank 

7:13 M18 & Curtis Rd (Robinson’s parking lot-Curtis Rd) 

7:20 Edenville Market 

7:30 Stokholm Trailer Park 

7:35 Smith St. & Irish 

7:36 Eagles Club- Sanford 

7:38 Love Rd. & 7 Mile -Sanford 

7:43 Whispering Pines 

7:45 851 Olson Rd (Taylor Ovilette) 

7:50 Olson Rd. & El Ranco – then turn around 

7:53 9 Mile – turn right off Olson Rd, then 3rd drive on right 

8:00 ETC 

8:05 3721 Isabella (Justin) to Windover 

PM 

3:40 Sandow Rd – right off M-20-driveay at do not pass sign 

3:45 Whispering Pines 

3:48 Olson Rd & 9 Mile 

4:05 Chemical Bank Coleman 

4:30 Edenville Market 

4:45 Stokholm Trailer Park 

4:50 Eagles Club (Sanford) 

4:55 Cedar & Lincoln St.(Sanford) 

5:00 Love Rd. & 7 Mile – Down towards the end of Love Rd on right 



 

 

City Run 

6:55 Carpenter & Haley 

7:00 Sam St/Bay City Rd 

7:10 Freeland Trailer Park 

7:15 Mapleton 

7:22 Forest Glen 

7:25 Arlington Manor Apts. 4885 Monteray Dr. Midland, MI 

7:26 Oakside Mobile Home Part 2752 W. North Union Midland, MI 

7:28 Clay & Patrick St. 

7:30  Ashman and Waldo Rd. Corner 

7:37 7th Day Adventist Church on Abbott & E. Ashman St. 

7:39 Sharon & Ashman 

7:43 Plymouth Square on Wheeler & Swede Rd. 

7:48 Dartmouth & E. St. Andrews Rd. 

7:50 Charter Sq. 

7:56  Joseph’s Run 

7:59 Pentecostal Temple 

8:00 Jefferson/Meadowbrook 

8:03  5/3Rd Bank Dartmouth/Cambridge 

8:06 Wisconsin behind Advance Auto/Big Boy 

8:08 Bay metro stop 1309 Washington St. Midland Towne Ctr. 

8:10 BP 

8:17 Hutchinson/M20  


